submission of tender for any corrigendum / addendum / amendment. 

TENDER DETAILS 

1. 
Tender Reference 

no.  & Date 
BPSCL/MM/25-26/C-020/NIT-209 dated 20-12-2025 

2. 
Description of 

Work 
Implementation of Facial Recognition based Attendance System in 
BPSCL 

3. Estimated Cost 

₹ 1,39,19,400.00  

(Rupees One Crore Thirty-Nine Lakhs Nineteen Thousand and Four 
Hundred) excluding GST 

4. 
Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 
₹ 1,00,000.00 (Rupees One Lakhs only) 

5. Period of Contract 

The contract shall remain valid for a total duration of four (04) 
years. The project must be completed within six (06) months 
from the date of commencement.